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201605160001
66210

05/16/2016
12:01:25

BANK OF NEW
YORK
MELLON
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee DEEDS KELLEY
TERRY J

6 101 Instr
#:20030501000
269140

Lot#:32 Book:6
Pg:101
Sub:SCOTTSD
ALE

201605190001
70890

05/19/2016
10:45:37

BANK OF NEW
YORK
MELLON
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF NEW
YORK
MELLON
TRUST
COMPANY

Instr
#:20070313000
112630

201605190001
70890

05/19/2016
10:45:37

BANK OF NEW
YORK
MELLON
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF NEW
YORK
MELLON
TRUST
COMPANY

Instr
#:20070313000
112630


