Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2016; Name= BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON TRUST COMPANY; Date Recorded= 2016/05;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201605160001 66210	05/16/2016 12:01:25	BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	DEEDS	KELLEY TERRY J			6	101	#:20030501000 269140	Lot#:32 Book:6 Pg:101 Sub:SCOTTSD ALE
201605190001 70890	05/19/2016 10:45:37	BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON TRUST COMPANY					Instr #:20070313000 112630	
201605190001 70890	05/19/2016 10:45:37	BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	TRANSFER	BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON TRUST COMPANY					Instr #:20070313000 112630	